
BSCC FINALS 2023 Rider Name Horse Name Place Score

Friday - PeeWee Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 1D - 1st 19.198

Friday - PeeWee Merli Moehlmann Doctor 1D - 2nd 23.403

Friday - PeeWee Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 3rd 23.484

Friday - PeeWee Merli Moehlmann Gary 1D - 4th 24.038

Friday - PeeWee Sidney Hannen Blantons Lucky Dance 1D - 5th 50.621

Friday - PeeWee Karly Zoll Nova 1D - 6th 51.338

Friday - PeeWee Charlie Harrison Black Betty 1D - 7th 55.521

Friday - PeeWee Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 19.437 No Time

Friday - PeeWee Casen Daniels Cutie Pie 38.108 No Time

Saturday - PeeWee Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 1D - 1st 19.545

Saturday - PeeWee Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 1D - 2nd 19.667

Saturday - PeeWee Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 3rd 19.951

Saturday - PeeWee Merli Moehlmann Gary 1D - 4th 23.317

Saturday - PeeWee Karly Zoll Nova 1D - 5th 35.358

Saturday - PeeWee Casen Daniels I Be Honey 1D - 6th 41.5

Saturday - PeeWee Sidney Hannen Blantons Lucky Dance 1D - 7th 45.132

Saturday - PeeWee Elijah Paakaula COINSANCHEX 1D - 8th 117.183

Saturday - PeeWee Merli Moehlmann Doctor 25.862 No Time

Sunday - PeeWee  Peyton May RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 1D - 1st 19.103

Sunday - PeeWee  Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 1D - 2nd 19.957

Sunday - PeeWee  Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 3rd 20.632

Sunday - PeeWee  Merli Moehlmann Doctor 1D - 4th 22.879

Sunday - PeeWee  Merli Moehlmann Gary 1D - 5th 26.035

Sunday - PeeWee  Casen Daniels Cutie Pie 1D - 6th 35.223

Sunday - PeeWee  Karly Zoll Nova 1D - 7th 35.539

Sunday - PeeWee  Gigi McMahon Famous Beauty Queen 1D - 8th 51.307

Sunday - PeeWee  Sidney Hannen Blantons Lucky Dance 1D - 9th 55.394

Sunday - PeeWee  Charlie Harrison Black Betty 1D - 10th 63.795

Sunday - PeeWee  Elijah Paakaula COINSANCHEX 1D - 11th 158.664

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 1st 17.425

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 2nd 17.437

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 3rd 17.549

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 1D - 4th 17.552

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 5th 17.578

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 6th 17.679

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 1D - 7th 17.714

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 8th 17.725
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Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 1D - 9th 17.788

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 10th 17.8

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 11th 17.88

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 12th 17.908

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Lexi Burgess Lotta drama 2D - 1st 17.993

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 2D - 2nd 18.038

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 3rd 18.092

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Butch Backen MM Go Daddy 2D - 4th 18.13

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 5th 18.142

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 2D - 6th 18.176

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 2D - 7th 18.183

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 8th 18.254

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 2D - 9th 18.267

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Breonnah Jones lenas lil trinket 2D - 10th 18.274

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 2D - 11th 18.332

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 2D - 12th 18.377

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 3D - 1st 18.462

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 3D - 2nd 18.47

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jamie Sutter Wallanic 3D - 3rd 18.507

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 3D - 4th 18.512

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 3D - 5th 18.578

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 3D - 6th 18.58

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 7th 18.603
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Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Ashley Mortensen Winridge Hondo 3D - 8th 18.624

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 9th 18.706

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 3D - 10th 18.718

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 3D - 11th 18.811

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 3D - 12th 18.835

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 13th 18.839

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 3D - 14th 18.882

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 3D - 15th 18.895

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Olivia Haines Grammysspitfire 4D - 1st 18.941

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 4D - 2nd 19.043

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Ashley Kunis None 4D - 3rd 19.059

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 4D - 4th 19.102

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Khloee Schiewe FrenchStreakin Solo 4D - 5th 19.239

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 4D - 6th 19.255

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 4D - 7th 19.256

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 8th 19.275

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 4D - 9th 19.349

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 10th 19.368

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 4D - 11th 19.385

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Jamie Sutter Creepin bob 5D - 1st 19.438

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 5D - 2nd 19.52

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Winona Hagan Haidas Bar Lena 5D - 3rd 19.707

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Terri Leach CSE Prada 5D - 4th 19.722



Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Sandi Delker Lace 5D - 5th 19.86

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 5D - 6th 19.871

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Reese Emerson A Frenchmanâ€™s Famcy 5D - 7th 20.02

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Courtney Alford Hemi 5D - 8th 20.037

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 5D - 9th 20.23

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 5D - 10th 20.323

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Marcie Djoseland Cash For Sixes 5D - 11th 20.523

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Charisa Lockman Bet Hes A Runaway 5D - 12th 20.537

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Bradyn Watson Caliber 5D - 13th 21.003

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 14th 21.1

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Heather Hooser Iâ€™m a smart kody 5D - 15th 22.29

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 16th 37.874

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.540 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 17.589 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 18.106 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Tina Goff TNT Shes Hela Quick 18.142 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Lexi Burgess LLP BLAZIN SHAY 18.302 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 18.335 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Sadie Norman Fizzy Lifting Bubbles 18.447 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 18.639 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 18.757 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Beth Harrison Marmaduke 18.914 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 18.933 No Time
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Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.621 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 21.019 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 1st 

Go Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones No-Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 1st 17.425

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 2nd 17.437

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 3rd 17.549

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 1D - 4th 17.552

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 5th 17.578

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 6th 17.679

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 1D - 7th 17.714

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 8th 17.725

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 1D - 9th 17.788

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 10th 17.8

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 11th 17.88

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 12th 17.908

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Lexi Burgess Lotta drama 2D - 1st 17.993

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 2nd 18.092

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 3rd 18.142

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 2D - 4th 18.176

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 2D - 5th 18.183

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 6th 18.254

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 2D - 7th 18.267

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 2D - 8th 18.332
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Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 2D - 9th 18.377

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 3D - 1st 18.462

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 3D - 2nd 18.512

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 3D - 3rd 18.578

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 3D - 4th 18.58

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 5th 18.603

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 6th 18.706

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 3D - 7th 18.835

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 8th 18.839

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 3D - 9th 18.895

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 4D - 1st 19.043

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 4D - 2nd 19.255

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 4D - 3rd 19.256

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 4th 19.275

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 5th 19.368

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 4D - 6th 19.385

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 5D - 1st 19.52

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Winona Hagan Haidas Bar Lena 5D - 2nd 19.707

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 5D - 3rd 19.871

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Courtney Alford Hemi 5D - 4th 20.037

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 5D - 5th 20.23

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 6th 21.1

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 7th 37.874



Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 17.540 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 17.589 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 18.106 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Tina Goff TNT Shes Hela Quick 18.142 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Lexi Burgess LLP BLAZIN SHAY 18.302 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Sadie Norman Fizzy Lifting Bubbles 18.447 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Beth Harrison Marmaduke 18.914 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.621 No Time

Friday - 5D Open - 2nd 

Go Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 21.019 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 17.314

Saturday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 2nd 17.381

Saturday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 3rd 17.395

Saturday 5D Open Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 1D - 4th 17.462

Saturday 5D Open Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 5th 17.463

Saturday 5D Open Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 6th 17.513

Saturday 5D Open Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 7th 17.519

Saturday 5D Open Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 1D - 8th 17.574

Saturday 5D Open Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 9th 17.583

Saturday 5D Open Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 10th 17.616

Saturday 5D Open Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 11th 17.704

Saturday 5D Open Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 2D - 1st 17.83

Saturday 5D Open Tina Goff TNT Shes Hela Quick 2D - 2nd 17.86

Saturday 5D Open Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo2D - 3rd 17.928

Saturday 5D Open Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 2D - 4th 18.01

Saturday 5D Open Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 5th 18.013

Saturday 5D Open Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 2D - 6th 18.021

Saturday 5D Open Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 2D - 7th 18.067

Saturday 5D Open Karen Richter Taking Flight 2D - 8th 18.138

Saturday 5D Open Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 2D - 9th 18.149

Saturday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 2D - 10th 18.204

Saturday 5D Open Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 2D - 11th 18.274

Saturday 5D Open Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 2D - 12th 18.296

Saturday 5D Open Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 3D - 1st 18.345

Saturday 5D Open Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 3D - 2nd 18.374

Saturday 5D Open Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 3D - 3rd 18.375

Saturday 5D Open Brooke alsup Fierce Features 3D - 4th 18.398

Saturday 5D Open Sadie Norman Fizzy Lifting Bubbles 3D - 5th 18.406

Saturday 5D Open Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 6th 18.508



Saturday 5D Open Breonnah Jones lenas lil trinket 3D - 7th 18.545

Saturday 5D Open Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 3D - 8th 18.648

Saturday 5D Open Lexi Burgess Lotta drama 3D - 9th 18.65

Saturday 5D Open Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 3D - 10th 18.724

Saturday 5D Open Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 11th 18.725

Saturday 5D Open Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 12th 18.762

Saturday 5D Open Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold 3D - 13th 18.799

Saturday 5D Open Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 3D - 14th 18.812

Saturday 5D Open Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 3D - 15th 18.813

Saturday 5D Open Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 4D - 1st 18.823

Saturday 5D Open Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 4D - 2nd 18.886

Saturday 5D Open Italy Spratt Im That Guy 4D - 3rd 18.889

Saturday 5D Open Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 4D - 4th 18.901

Saturday 5D Open Jamie Sutter Wallanic 4D - 5th 18.937

Saturday 5D Open Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 4D - 6th 19.017

Saturday 5D Open Jamie Sutter Creepin bob 4D - 7th 19.061

Saturday 5D Open Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 4D - 8th 19.085

Saturday 5D Open Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 4D - 9th 19.133

Saturday 5D Open Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 10th 19.172

Saturday 5D Open Beth Harrison NR 4D - 11th 19.252

Saturday 5D Open Terri Leach CSE Prada 4D - 12th 19.271

Saturday 5D Open Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 5D - 1st 19.407

Saturday 5D Open Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 5D - 2nd 19.447

Saturday 5D Open Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 5D - 3rd 19.478

Saturday 5D Open Sandi Delker Lace 5D - 4th 19.623

Saturday 5D Open Erin Overbay Sky Lake 5D - 5th 19.678

Saturday 5D Open Bradyn Watson Caliber 5D - 6th 19.7

Saturday 5D Open Courtney Alford Hemi 5D - 6th 19.7

Saturday 5D Open Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 5D - 8th 19.774

Saturday 5D Open Bailey Damon My Secret Request 5D - 9th 19.825

Saturday 5D Open Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 5D - 10th 19.903

Saturday 5D Open Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 5D - 11th 20.229

Saturday 5D Open Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 5D - 12th 20.324

Saturday 5D Open Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 13th 21.099

Saturday 5D Open Hope Rose Bigg Daddy 5D - 14th 21.104

Saturday 5D Open Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 5D - 15th 23.734

Saturday 5D Open Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 5D - 16th 32.18

Saturday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 17.464 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 17.859 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.306 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Butch Backen MM Go Daddy 18.311 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 18.437 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 18.478 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Lexi Burgess LLP BLAZIN SHAY 18.640 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 18.690 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 18.893 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 18.915 No Time



Saturday 5D Open Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 18.924 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 19.038 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 19.085 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 19.119 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 19.220 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 19.527 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Winona Hagan Haidas Bar Lena 19.748 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 21.288 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 23.088 No Time

Saturday 5D Open Reese Emerson A Frenchmanâ€™s Famcy No-Time

Saturday 5D Open Logan Kazarian MDP Blue Julie No-Time

Slot Race , Saturday Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 1st 17.395

Slot Race , Saturday Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 1D - 2nd 17.462

Slot Race , Saturday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 3rd 17.519

Slot Race , Saturday Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 4th 17.616

Slot Race , Saturday Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 5th 17.704

Slot Race , Saturday Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo1D - 6th 17.928

Slot Race , Saturday Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 1D - 7th 18.013

Slot Race , Saturday Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 2D - 1st 18.204

Slot Race , Saturday Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 2D - 2nd 18.345

Slot Race , Saturday Brooke alsup Fierce Features 2D - 3rd 18.398

Slot Race , Saturday Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 4th 18.889

Slot Race , Saturday Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 2D - 5th 18.985

Slot Race , Saturday Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 17.859 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 17.082

Sunday 5D Open Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 1D - 2nd 17.193

Sunday 5D Open Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 3rd 17.426

Sunday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 4th 17.523

Sunday 5D Open Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 2D - 1st 17.583

Sunday 5D Open Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 2D - 2nd 17.635

Sunday 5D Open Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 2D - 3rd 17.705

Sunday 5D Open Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 2D - 4th 17.739

Sunday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 5th 17.756

Sunday 5D Open Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 6th 17.959

Sunday 5D Open Tina Goff TNT Shes Hela Quick 2D - 7th 17.969

Sunday 5D Open Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo2D - 8th 18.011

Sunday 5D Open Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 2D - 9th 18.031

Sunday 5D Open Chris Bruns SR Reveille 2D - 10th 18.045

Sunday 5D Open Sadie Norman Fizzy Lifting Bubbles 2D - 11th 18.064

Sunday 5D Open Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 2D - 12th 18.066

Sunday 5D Open Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 3D - 1st 18.097

Sunday 5D Open Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 3D - 2nd 18.127

Sunday 5D Open Jamie Sutter Wallanic 3D - 3rd 18.157

Sunday 5D Open Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 3D - 4th 18.162

Sunday 5D Open Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 3D - 5th 18.265

Sunday 5D Open Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 3D - 6th 18.276

Sunday 5D Open Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 3D - 7th 18.28



Sunday 5D Open Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 8th 18.314

Sunday 5D Open Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 3D - 9th 18.36

Sunday 5D Open Italy Spratt Im That Guy 3D - 10th 18.479

Sunday 5D Open Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 3D - 11th 18.482

Sunday 5D Open Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 3D - 12th 18.546

Sunday 5D Open Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 3D - 13th 18.557

Sunday 5D Open Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 3D - 14th 18.559

Sunday 5D Open Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 4D - 1st 18.621

Sunday 5D Open Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 4D - 2nd 18.623

Sunday 5D Open Karen Richter Taking Flight 4D - 3rd 18.643

Sunday 5D Open Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 4D - 4th 18.689

Sunday 5D Open Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 4D - 5th 18.748

Sunday 5D Open Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 4D - 6th 18.761

Sunday 5D Open Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 4D - 7th 18.785

Sunday 5D Open Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 4D - 8th 18.91

Sunday 5D Open Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 4D - 9th 18.915

Sunday 5D Open Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 4D - 10th 18.937

Sunday 5D Open Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 4D - 11th 18.958

Sunday 5D Open Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 4D - 12th 18.985

Sunday 5D Open Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 4D - 13th 18.997

Sunday 5D Open Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 4D - 14th 19.007

Sunday 5D Open Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 4D - 15th 19.033

Sunday 5D Open Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 4D - 16th 19.069

Sunday 5D Open Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 5D - 1st 19.154

Sunday 5D Open Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 5D - 2nd 19.167

Sunday 5D Open Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 5D - 3rd 19.179

Sunday 5D Open Beth Harrison Marmaduke 5D - 4th 19.197

Sunday 5D Open Sandi Delker Lace 5D - 5th 19.281

Sunday 5D Open Courtney Alford Hemi 5D - 6th 19.293

Sunday 5D Open Terri Leach CSE Prada 5D - 7th 19.316

Sunday 5D Open Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 5D - 8th 19.418

Sunday 5D Open Reese Emerson A Frenchmanâ€™s Famcy 5D - 9th 19.523

Sunday 5D Open Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 5D - 10th 19.576

Sunday 5D Open Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 5D - 11th 19.595

Sunday 5D Open Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 5D - 12th 19.614

Sunday 5D Open Bradyn Watson Caliber 5D - 13th 19.683

Sunday 5D Open Erin Overbay Sky Lake 5D - 14th 19.725

Sunday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 5D - 15th 20.004

Sunday 5D Open Winona Hagan Haidas Bar Lena 5D - 16th 20.047

Sunday 5D Open Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 5D - 17th 20.364

Sunday 5D Open Hope Rose Bigg Daddy 5D - 18th 20.398

Sunday 5D Open Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 5D - 19th 20.8

Sunday 5D Open Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 20th 21.439

Sunday 5D Open Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 5D - 21st 23.29

Sunday 5D Open Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 5D - 22nd 23.624

Sunday 5D Open Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 5D - 23rd 24.407

Sunday 5D Open Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 17.832 No Time



Sunday 5D Open Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold 18.023 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.241 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Brooke alsup Fierce Features 18.322 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 18.459 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Breonnah Jones lenas lil trinket 18.573 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.730 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Butch Backen MM Go Daddy 18.857 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 18.958 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 19.119 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Bailey Damon My Secret Request 19.535 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 20.240 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 20.428 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 20.511 No Time

Sunday 5D Open Jamie Sutter Creepin bob 21.716 No Time

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Friday Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 1D - 1st 18.351

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Friday Audrey Averill THE DETAIL GUY 2D - 1st 19.304

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Friday Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE 4D - 1st 22.527

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Saturday  Audrey Averill THE DETAIL GUY 1D - 1st 20.852

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Saturday  Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE 1D - 2nd 21.126

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Sunday  Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 18.802

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Sunday  Olivia Train Slick Dancing 20.211

FUTURITY SHOWCASE - 

Sunday  Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE 28.503 No Time

Friday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 1D - 1st 18.839

Friday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 3D - 1st 20.23

Friday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 4D - 1st 37.874

Saturday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 1D - 1st 18.01

Saturday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 2D - 1st 18.886

Saturday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 3D - 1st 19.447

Saturday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.306 No Time

Saturday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 18.437 No Time



Sunday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 1D - 1st 18.162

Sunday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 1D - 2nd 18.546

Sunday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 2D - 1st 19.033

Sunday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 4D - 1st 20.364

Sunday - NW Best BIF 

Sidepot (BRN4D) Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.241 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 17.314

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 2nd 17.381

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kaycie Kayser Movin Oso Fast 1D - 3rd 17.462

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 4th 17.463

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 5th 17.513

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 6th 17.519

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 1D - 7th 17.574

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 8th 17.583

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 9th 17.616

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 2D - 1st 17.83

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Tina Goff TNT Shes Hela Quick 2D - 2nd 17.86

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo2D - 3rd 17.928

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 2D - 4th 18.01

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 5th 18.013

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 2D - 6th 18.067

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Karen Richter Taking Flight 2D - 7th 18.138

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 2D - 8th 18.204

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 2D - 9th 18.274



RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 2D - 10th 18.296

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 3D - 1st 18.345

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 3D - 2nd 18.375

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Sadie Norman Fizzy Lifting Bubbles 3D - 3rd 18.406

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 4th 18.508

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 5th 18.725

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 6th 18.762

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold 3D - 7th 18.799

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 3D - 8th 18.812

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 3D - 9th 18.813

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 3D - 10th 18.823

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 11th 18.886

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Italy Spratt Im That Guy 3D - 12th 18.889

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 3D - 13th 18.901

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jamie Sutter Wallanic 3D - 14th 18.937

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jamie Sutter Creepin bob 3D - 15th 19.061

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 3D - 16th 19.133

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 17th 19.271

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 4D - 1st 19.447

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 2nd 19.678

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Bailey Damon My Secret Request 4D - 3rd 19.825

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 19.903

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 4D - 4th 20.324



RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 4D - 5th 23.734

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 17.464 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.306 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 18.437 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 18.478 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 18.915 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 19.038 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 19.119 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 19.220 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 19.527 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 21.288 No Time

RUN FOR THE ROSES 

SIDEPOT Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 23.088 No Time

Member Only Sidepot Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 1st 17.381

Member Only Sidepot Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 2nd 17.513

Member Only Sidepot Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 3rd 17.519

Member Only Sidepot Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 4th 17.583

Member Only Sidepot Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 5th 17.616

Member Only Sidepot Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo2D - 1st 17.928

Member Only Sidepot Karen Richter Taking Flight 2D - 2nd 18.138

Member Only Sidepot Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 2D - 3rd 18.375

Member Only Sidepot Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 1st 18.508

Member Only Sidepot Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 2nd 18.886

Member Only Sidepot Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 3D - 3rd 19.017

Member Only Sidepot Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 3D - 4th 19.133

Member Only Sidepot Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 5th 19.172

Member Only Sidepot Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 6th 19.252

Member Only Sidepot Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 7th 19.271

Member Only Sidepot Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 1st 19.678

Member Only Sidepot Courtney Alford Hemi 4D - 2nd 19.7

Member Only Sidepot Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 3rd 20.973

Member Only Sidepot Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 4D - 4th 21.099

Member Only Sidepot Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 4D - 5th 23.734

Member Only Sidepot Butch Backen MM Go Daddy 18.311 No Time

Member Only Sidepot Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 18.478 No Time

Member Only Sidepot Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 18.915 No Time



Member Only Sidepot Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 18.924 No Time

Member Only Sidepot Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 19.038 No Time

Member Only Sidepot Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 23.088 No Time

Friday - Senior Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 1st 17.425

Friday - Senior Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 2nd 17.549

Friday - Senior Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 3rd 17.88

Friday - Senior Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 1st 18.142

Friday - Senior Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 2nd 18.254

Friday - Senior Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 2D - 3rd 18.332

Friday - Senior Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 1st 18.839

Friday - Senior Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 3D - 2nd 19.043

Friday - Senior Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 3rd 19.275

Friday - Senior Terri Leach CSE Prada 4D - 1st 19.722

Friday - Senior Hope Rose Bigg Daddy 4D - 2nd 20.256

Friday - Senior Beth Harrison Marmaduke 18.914 No Time

Friday - Senior Nicole Keltz Sonny Dontcha B Tardy 21.081 No Time

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 1st 17.425

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 2nd 17.549

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 1st 18.142

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 2nd 18.254

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 2D - 3rd 18.332

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 1st 18.839

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 3D - 2nd 19.043

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 3rd 19.275

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Beth Harrison Marmaduke 18.914 No Time

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go Nicole Keltz Sonny Dontcha B Tardy 21.081 No Time

Saturday - Senior Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 1st 17.513

Saturday - Senior Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 1D - 2nd 17.583

Saturday - Senior Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 3rd 17.83

Saturday - Senior Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 2D - 1st 18.013

Saturday - Senior Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 1st 18.886

Saturday - Senior Italy Spratt Im That Guy 3D - 2nd 18.889

Saturday - Senior Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 3D - 3rd 18.901

Saturday - Senior Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 4th 19.172

Saturday - Senior Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 5th 19.252

Saturday - Senior Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 6th 19.271

Saturday - Senior Nicole Keltz Sonny Dontcha B Tardy 4D - 1st 19.592

Saturday - Senior Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 4D - 2nd 19.899

Saturday - Senior Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 4D - 3rd 19.903

Saturday - Senior Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 4th 20.973

Saturday - Senior Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 4D - 5th 32.18

Saturday - Senior Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 17.859 No Time

Saturday - Senior Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.306 No Time

Saturday - Senior Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 18.437 No Time

Saturday - Senior Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 19.038 No Time

Saturday - Senior Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 19.527 No Time

Sunday - Senior Kimberly Teague CANTSTOPTHEFEELING 1D - 1st 17.635



Sunday - Senior Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 1D - 2nd 17.739

Sunday - Senior Kimberly Teague Best Ta Fame 1D - 3rd 17.959

Sunday - Senior Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 4th 18.045

Sunday - Senior Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 2D - 1st 18.162

Sunday - Senior Italy Spratt Im That Guy 2D - 2nd 18.479

Sunday - Senior Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 2D - 3rd 18.482

Sunday - Senior Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 1st 19.033

Sunday - Senior Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 2nd 19.154

Sunday - Senior Cindy Westlund ElectrisGunsASmokin 3D - 3rd 19.179

Sunday - Senior Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 4th 19.197

Sunday - Senior Terri Leach CSE Prada 3D - 5th 19.316

Sunday - Senior Theresa Simpson Dandys Grace 4D - 1st 19.715

Sunday - Senior Nicole Keltz Sonny Dontcha B Tardy 4D - 2nd 19.79

Sunday - Senior Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 3rd 20.971

Sunday - Senior Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 4D - 4th 23.29

Sunday - Senior Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 18.241 No Time

Sunday - Senior Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 19.119 No Time

Sunday - Senior Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 20.240 No Time

Sunday - Senior Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 20.511 No Time

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 1D - 1st 18.462

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 1D - 2nd 18.512

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Katie Olsen Preacher 1D - 3rd 18.58

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 1D - 4th 18.603

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Justus Palmer Lane 1D - 5th 18.718

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 1D - 6th 18.835

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise1D - 7th 18.882

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 2D - 1st 19.056

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 2D - 2nd 19.255

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Reese Emerson Maybelline 3D - 1st 20.02

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Summer Zoll Nova 4D - 1st 20.588

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 4D - 2nd 20.662

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Kasidee Ashbaugh Bailey 4D - 3rd 20.987

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 4th 21.399

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 5th 22.958

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 24.797

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 1D - 1st 18.462

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 1D - 2nd 18.512

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Katie Olsen Preacher 1D - 3rd 18.58

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 1D - 4th 18.603

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 1D - 5th 18.835

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 2D - 1st 19.056

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 2D - 2nd 19.255

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Summer Zoll Nova 4D - 1st 20.588

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 4D - 2nd 20.662

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Kasidee Ashbaugh Bailey 4D - 3rd 20.987

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 4th 21.399

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 5th 22.958



Friday - Youth - 2nd Go Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 24.797

Saturday - Youth Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 1st 17.616

Saturday - Youth Katie Olsen Preacher 2D - 1st 18.375

Saturday - Youth Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise3D - 1st 18.648

Saturday - Youth Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 2nd 18.725

Saturday - Youth Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 3D - 3rd 18.762

Saturday - Youth Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 3D - 4th 18.812

Saturday - Youth Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 3D - 5th 19.478

Saturday - Youth Bailey Damon My Secret Request 4D - 1st 19.825

Saturday - Youth Summer Zoll Nova 4D - 2nd 20.21

Saturday - Youth Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 3rd 21.33

Saturday - Youth Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 4D - 4th 21.412

Saturday - Youth Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 5th 22.729

Saturday - Youth Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 23.096

Saturday - Youth Austyn Hartwig KT Stardust Holliday â€œDustyâ€•4D - 7th 24.773

Saturday - Youth Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 18.690 No Time

Saturday - Youth Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 18.924 No Time

Saturday - Youth Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.204 No Time

Saturday - Youth Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 21.288 No Time

Saturday - Youth Kasidee Ashbaugh Bailey No-Time

Saturday - Youth Reese Emerson Maybelline No-Time

Sunday - Youth Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 1st 17.583

Sunday - Youth Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 2D - 1st 18.28

Sunday - Youth Kynzee Eickmann Impressic 2D - 2nd 18.314

Sunday - Youth Katie Olsen Preacher 2D - 3rd 18.557

Sunday - Youth Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 2D - 4th 18.559

Sunday - Youth Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 3D - 1st 18.621

Sunday - Youth Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 2nd 18.689

Sunday - Youth Lilly Leturno Woody Be Famous 3D - 3rd 18.985

Sunday - Youth Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise3D - 4th 18.997

Sunday - Youth Lilly Leturno RC MISS LIBERTY WIN 3D - 5th 19.167

Sunday - Youth Reese Emerson Maybelline 3D - 6th 19.523

Sunday - Youth Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 4D - 1st 19.718

Sunday - Youth Summer Zoll Nova 4D - 2nd 20.112

Sunday - Youth Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 3rd 21.023

Sunday - Youth Kasidee Ashbaugh Bailey 4D - 4th 21.073

Sunday - Youth Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 5th 21.802

Sunday - Youth Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 22.691

Sunday - Youth Austyn Hartwig KT Stardust Holliday â€œDustyâ€•4D - 7th 23.786

Sunday - Youth Justus Palmer Lane 18.958 No Time

Sunday - Youth Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 19.477 No Time

Sunday - Youth Bailey Damon My Secret Request 19.535 No Time

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 1D - 1st 18.882

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 2D - 1st 19.385

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Kynzee Eickmann Dash ta pony 2D - 2nd 19.427

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 2D - 3rd 19.864

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Marcie Djoseland Cash For Sixes 3D - 1st 20.523



Friday - Novice- 1st Go Summer Zoll Nova 3D - 2nd 20.588

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 1st 20.898

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Kasidee Ashbaugh My Two Eyed Hickory 4D - 2nd 20.987

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 3rd 21.28

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 4th 21.886

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Logan Kazarian MDP Blue Julie 4D - 5th 24.628

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 24.797

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Chris Bruns Oh So Dashin 19.625 No Time

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones No-Time

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 1D - 1st 19.385

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Kynzee Eickmann Dash ta pony 1D - 2nd 19.427

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 1D - 3rd 19.864

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Summer Zoll Nova 3D - 1st 20.588

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 3D - 2nd 20.898

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Kasidee Ashbaugh My Two Eyed Hickory 3D - 3rd 20.987

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Kaylee Andresen Grade 3D - 4th 21.28

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 1st 21.886

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 2nd 24.797

Saturday - Novice Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 1D - 1st 18.149

Saturday - Novice Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 1D - 2nd 18.648

Saturday - Novice Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 2D - 1st 19.085

Saturday - Novice Kynzee Eickmann Dash ta pony 3D - 1st 19.454

Saturday - Novice Bailey Damon My Secret Request 3D - 2nd 19.748

Saturday - Novice Ashley Smith Driftin French Kiss 3D - 3rd 19.759

Saturday - Novice Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 3D - 4th 19.903

Saturday - Novice Summer Zoll Nova 4D - 1st 20.21

Saturday - Novice Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 2nd 20.973

Saturday - Novice Kasidee Ashbaugh My Two Eyed Hickory 4D - 3rd 21.109

Saturday - Novice Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 4th 21.186

Saturday - Novice Austyn Hartwig KT Stardust Holliday 4D - 5th 22.743

Saturday - Novice Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 6th 23.096

Saturday - Novice Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 7th 23.567

Saturday - Novice Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 4D - 8th 32.18

Saturday - Novice Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 20.220 No Time

Sunday - Novice Sharon Gow HAB Precious Stones 1D - 1st 18.127

Sunday - Novice Bailey Damon My Secret Request 2D - 1st 18.959

Sunday - Novice Taylor Howard Whimpys smokin surprise 2D - 2nd 18.997

Sunday - Novice Amanda Henderson CD's Lunar Eclipse 2D - 3rd 19.007

Sunday - Novice Kynzee Eickmann Dash ta pony 3D - 1st 19.15

Sunday - Novice Summer Zoll Nova 3D - 2nd 20.112

Sunday - Novice Ashley Smith Driftin French Kiss 4D - 1st 20.237

Sunday - Novice Kaylee Andresen Trigger 4D - 2nd 20.94

Sunday - Novice Ruth Broadhurst Fancy Roan Rocket 4D - 3rd 20.971

Sunday - Novice Mia Zoll Playboys Gone Wild 4D - 4th 21.597

Sunday - Novice Haiden Ashbaugh Dash 4D - 5th 22.691

Sunday - Novice Austyn Hartwig KT Stardust Holliday 4D - 6th 22.976

Sunday - Novice Jackie Hamper Docs Remuda Cat 4D - 7th 23.29



Sunday - Novice Jody Lopez Had Ta Be First 20.240 No Time

Sunday - Novice Brianna Wittmer Whiskey 20.585 No Time

Sunday - Novice Kasidee Ashbaugh My Two Eyed Hickory 99.999 No Time



Purse

$39.00

$30.00

$22.00

$39.00

$30.00

$22.00

$44.00

$33.00

$22.00

$11.00

$471.00

$353.00

$235.00

$118.00



$419.00

$314.00

$209.00

$105.00

$349.00

$262.00

$174.00

$87.00



$296.00

$222.00

$148.00

$74.00

$209.00

$157.00

$105.00

$52.00





$190.00

$146.00

$106.00

$169.00

$130.00

$94.00



$141.00

$108.00

$79.00

$120.00

$92.00

$67.00

$85.00

$65.00

$47.00



$925.00

$694.00

$463.00

$231.00

$822.00

$617.00

$411.00

$206.00

$686.00

$514.00

$343.00

$171.00



$583.00

$437.00

$291.00

$146.00

$411.00

$308.00

$206.00

$103.00



$457.00

$304.00

$245.00

$164.00

$908.00

$681.00

$454.00

$227.00

$807.00

$605.00

$404.00

$202.00

$673.00

$505.00

$336.00

$168.00



$572.00

$429.00

$286.00

$143.00

$404.00

$303.00

$202.00

$101.00



$42.00

$32.00

$28.00

$64.00

$57.00

$49.00



$66.00

$60.00

$44.00

$482.00

$361.00

$241.00

$120.00

$433.00

$325.00

$217.00

$108.00



$369.00

$277.00

$185.00

$92.00

$321.00

$241.00

$161.00

$80.00



$194.00

$149.00

$108.00

$174.00

$134.00

$97.00

$148.00

$114.00

$83.00

$129.00

$99.00

$72.00



$82.00

$73.00

$63.00

$55.00

$79.00

$71.00

$60.00

$76.00

$50.00

$113.00

$58.00

$39.00

$50.00

$34.00

$76.00



$50.00

$68.00

$45.00

$58.00

$39.00

$50.00

$34.00

$61.00

$40.00

$55.00

$36.00

$77.00

$40.00

$27.00

$64.00

$42.00

$58.00

$38.00

$43.00

$28.00



$126.00

$113.00

$58.00

$39.00

$50.00

$34.00

$132.00

$72.00

$48.00

$61.00

$40.00

$53.00

$35.00

$88.00

$79.00

$68.00



$59.00

$78.00

$60.00

$52.00

$61.00

$40.00

$91.00

$46.00

$31.00

$40.00

$27.00

$101.00

$55.00

$36.00

$46.00

$31.00

$40.00

$27.00






